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Januar 4.088 4.201 -113 -2,69% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 406 396 10 2,53%

Februar 4.220 4.690 -470 -10,02% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 370 558 -188 -33,69%

März 3.096 9.206 -6.110 -66,37% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 250 712 -462 -64,89%

April 263 24.859 -24.596 -98,94% 0 169 -169 -100,00% 0 4.966 -4.966 -100,00% 28 990 -962 -97,17%

Mai 6.400 28.109 -21.709 -77,23% 0 834 -834 -100,00% 0 9.118 -9.118 -100,00% 194 1.040 -846 -81,35%

Juni 26.697 33.160 -6.463 -19,49% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 18.016 -18.016 -100,00% 640 1.422 -782 -54,99%

Juli 47.373 42.882 4.491 10,47% 48 0 48 0,00% 0 24.663 -24.663 -100,00% 881 1.520 -639 -42,04%

ges.bis Juli 92.137 147.107 -54.970 -37,37% 48 1.003 -955 -95,21% 0 56.763 -56.763 -100,00% 2.769 6.638 -3.869 -58,29%
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Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe

Januar 4.088 0 406 0 4.494 4.201 0 396 0 4.597 4.494 4.597 -103 -2,24%

Februar 4.220 0 370 0 4.590 4.690 0 558 0 5.248 4.590 5.248 -658 -12,54%

März 3.096 0 250 0 3.346 9.206 0 712 0 9.918 3.346 9.918 -6.572 -66,26%

April 263 0 28 0 291 24.859 4.966 990 169 30.984 291 30.984 -30.693 -99,06%

Mai 6.400 0 194 0 6.594 28.109 9.118 1.040 834 39.101 6.594 39.101 -32.507 -83,14%

Juni 26.697 0 640 0 27.337 33.160 18.016 1.422 0 52.598 27.337 52.598 -25.261 -48,03%

Juli 47.373 0 881 48 48.302 42.882 24.663 1.520 0 69.065 48.302 69.065 -20.763 -30,06%

Summe 92.137 0 2.769 48 94.954 147.107 56.763 6.638 1.003 211.511 94.954 211.511 -116.557 -55,11%

Im Juli gab es 24 Schiffsausfälle!


